1 3 4 5
A
B
D
C
8762
1 3 4 5 8762
A
B
D
C
SIZE
DRAWING NO.
GAM-280
REV
DATESCALE
1:1
ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
PART NO.
SEE TABLE 1
DESCRIPTION
0.8mm Pitch SUR Standard Catalog Assembly - 4” Overall Length - Pin Out: 1 to 1
CUSTOMER NAMEAll dimensions are in
millimeters with a default
tolerance of +/- 5.0 unless
otherwise specified.
Drawn By:
Larissa Mosley
Checked By:
Steven Pilkington
Item No. Part No. Description
1 See Table 1 SUR Connector
2 �L11136, 32 AWG White
TABLE 1
ITEM
NUMBER OF
CIRCUITS
CONNECTOR
PART NO.
ASSEMBLY
PART NO.
TOTAL WIRE
REQUIRED
1 2 02S�R-32S A02SUR02SUR32W102A 215 mm
1 3 03S�R-32S A03SUR03SUR32W102A 322 mm
1 4 04S�R-32S A04SUR04SUR32W102A 430 mm
1 5 05S�R-32S A05SUR05SUR32W102A 537 mm
1 6 06S�R-32S A06SUR06SUR32W102A 644 mm
1 8 08S�R-32S A08SUR08SUR32W102A 859 mm
1 10 10S�R-32S A10SUR10SUR32W102A 1,074 mm
1 12 12S�R-32S A12SUR12SUR32W102A 1,289 mm
1 14 14S�R-32S A14SUR14SUR32W102A 1,504 mm
1 15 15S�R-32S A15SUR15SUR32W102A 1,611 mm
1 16 16S�R-32S A16SUR16SUR32W102A 1,718 mm
1 17 17S�R-32S A17SUR17SUR32W102A 1,826 mm
1 20 20S�R-32S A20SUR20SUR32W102A 2,148 mm
1 22 22S�R-32S A22SUR22SUR32W102A 2,363 mm
CUSTOMER PART NO.
4/09/2018
PIN 1 PIN 1
101.6 +/- 5.0
107.4 +/- 5.0
1 2
1
Electrical Specifications
Current: 0.5A AC/DC
Voltage: 30V DC
1 Add Electrical Specifications 6/28/2018 LM
T
H
IS
 D
R
A
W
IN
G
 C
O
N
T
A
IN
S
 I
N
F
O
R
M
A
T
IO
N
 T
H
A
T
 I
S
 P
R
O
P
R
IE
T
A
R
Y
 T
O
 J
.S
.T
.
A
N
D
 S
H
A
L
L
 N
O
T
 B
E
 U
S
E
D
 O
R
 S
H
O
W
N
 W
IT
H
O
U
T
 W
R
IT
T
E
N
 P
E
R
M
IS
S
IO
N
.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Rectangular Cable Assemblies category:
Click to view products by  JST manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
SNAP-HD-BF6  SNAP-TEX-CBE6  MC320E-N-23  765235-6  G125FC10668L0-0150L  AGHGH28K254  A03SUR03SUR32W102A
A03SR03SR30K152B  45134-0401  45134-0403  45134-0410  45134-0801  45134-0803  45134-0810  AT06GY-08SA-N-TPE-M5  AT06GY-
12SA-N-TPE-M1  AT06GY-08SA-N-TPE-M10  SFSDT-20-28-G-16.00-DS-NDX  15131-0206  15131-0406  15132-0406  15132-0706  15132-
0805  15132-0806  15132-1205  15133-0600  15135-0205  15136-0700  15136-0702  15136-0703  15136-0705  15136-0706  15135-0805  810-
10053-00050  AK319-.2  S1SS-05-28-GF-20.00-S  15134-0205  45130-0401  45130-1003  5018005031  45130-0210  45130-0410  45130-0601
45130-0603  45130-0803  45130-1001  45130-1010  45130-0201  45130-0203  45130-0403